Fifteenth Cascade International Exhibition of Stereo Photography 2013

~ Statistics ~

Print Section

Holmes Card
Max. Possible Score 297
Max. Score Earned 267
Min. Score for Acceptance 249
Total Acceptances 34
HM per Acceptances - (All x.x%) 8.8%
No. of Image Entries 84
No. of Honorable Mentioan (HM) 3
Country Section
GERMANY Print Cards
USA Print Cards
Print Cards Total
USA Altered Reality
Altered Reality Total
AUSTRALIA Open
ENGLAND Open
GERMANY Open
INDIA Open
USA Open
Open Total

All Sections

Electronic Digital Sections

Altered Reality

297
275
243
18
11.1%
44
2

Entrants

Open
297
269
242
50
10.0%
120
5
Image Entries Acceptances
12 7
72 27
84 34
44 18
a4 18
4 3
4 5
16 8
4 1
92 33
120 50
248 102




